		CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE	
This certifies that		CASUALTY COMPANY, Bloomington, Illir INSURANCE COMPANY, Bloomington, Ill	
insures the following policyho	older for the coverages indicated	i below:	
Name of policyholder	STEINER D	ANIEL & VALER	RIE
Address of policyholder	53 WORCHES VALPARAISO,	TER PRIVE	
Location of operations	VARIOUS		
Description of operations	CARPENTRY	GENERAL	
The policies listed below hav	e been issued to the policyhold	er for the policy periods shown. The Inst bility shown may have been reduced by a	urance described in these policies is subject to an the terms, any paid claims.
POLICY NUMBER	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY PERIOD  Effective Date Expiration Date	LIMITS OF LIABILITY (at beginning of policy period)
94-07-1035-0	Comprehensive Business Liability	Modelin Killing	BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE
This insurance includes:	Products - Completed Contractual Liability  Underground Hazard Co	OFFICIA  William of the property of the proper	Each Oppurrence \$ 500,000
	LA Personal Injury	Lake County Record	
	EXCESS LIABILITY  Umbrella Other	POLICY PERIOD Effective Date Expiration Date	BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE (Combined Single Limit)  Each Occurrence  Aggregate
94-07-1036-2	Workers' Compensation and Employers Liability	11-25-44 12-19-95	Part 1 STATUTORY Part 2 BODILY INJURY Each Accident \$ 100,000 Disease Each Employee \$ 100,000
94-07-1646-	aF	11-29-95 11-29-96	
POLICY NUMBER	TYPE OF INSURANCE	Effective Date Expiration Date	LIMITS OF LIABILITY (at beginning of policy period)
Marie Carlos Car			
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		If any of the described policies are canceled before its

Name and Address of Certificate Holder

LAKE COUNTY RECORDER 2293 NO. MAIN ST. CROWN POINT, IN. If any of the described policies are canceled before its expiration date, State Farm will try to mail a written notice to the certificate holder ——— days before cancellation. If, however, we fail to mail such notice, no obligation or liability will be imposed on State Farm or its agents or representa-

Signature of Authorized Representative Judic Representative Representati

Agent's Code Stamp

M. THOMAE 3516 (OP)
SOUTH BEND P578
CUE 2530